
Canteen Menu 
December Month 

 

DAY DATE MENU 

Monday 01-12-25 PANEER ANGARA, ROTI, DAL FRY, JEERA RICE, MOHAN TAL 

Tuesday 02-12-25 CABBAGE-POTATO SABJI,  ROTI, GUJARATI DAL, RICE 

Wednesday 03-12-25 CHOLE, ROTI, BIRYANI, RAITA 

Thursday 04-12-25 IDLI, SAMBHAR, LEMON RICE, CHUTNEY 

Friday 05-12-25 MOONG MASALA, ROTI, DAL RICE 

Saturday 06-12-25 UNDHIYU, PURI, SEV 

Monday 08-12-25 VEG KOFTA ROTI, DAL PEAS RICE 

Tuesday 09-12-25 ALOO SUKHI BHAJI, ROTI, DAL RICE  

Wednesday 10-12-25 GUTTE KI SABJI, ROTI, STEAM RICE, DAL,SALAD 

Thursday 11-12-25 PALAK PANEER, ROTI, DAL MAKHANI, JEERA RICE 

Friday 12-12-25 RAJMA, ROTI, DAL TADKA RICE 

Saturday 13-12-25 METHI THEPLA, DAHI, LASAN CHUTNEY 

Monday 15-12-25 KATHIYAWADI MIX SABJI, ROTI, KHICHDI, GUJARATI KADHI 

Tuesday 16-12-25 ALOO MUTTER SABJI,ROTI, MOONG PULAO, DAHI, CHUTNEY 

Wednesday 17-12-25 METHI  ALOO, ROTI, LANGARWALI DAL, JEERA RICE 

Thursday 18-12-25 GARLIC PALAK MASALA, ROTI, RICE, DAL,SALAD 

Friday 19-12-25 TINDOLA ALOO,ROTI, GUJARATI DAL RICE 

Saturday 20-12-25 PAV BHAJI, MASOOR PULAO,RAITA 

Monday 22-12-25 DESI CHANA, ROTI, VAGHARELI KHICHDI KADHI 

Tuesday 23-12-25 PANEER BHURJI, ROTI, PANCHMEL DAL, RICE,GAJAR KA 

HALWA 

 


